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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
Academic Year 2021-22

Semester — |

Time-Table

W.E.F: 06-09-21
Room No:IB-201

| Day/ 1 1\ 2 : 3 | 4
fime 09:00-10:0_0 | 10:00-10:50 l 110150?) 11:00-11:50 11:50-12:40 ! [lJ
MON DC&N MP&MC LAB / DC&N LAB
TUE CO&O0S CRET [ AT
WED CS CRT / AT
THU MP&MC BE&FA IPR CS
FRI MP&MC BE&FA (T) DC&N BE&FA
SAT CO&O0S ACS LAB

=

A P2 m I @

5 6 J 7 :
120-210 | 2.10-3.00 | 3.00-3.50
BE&FA MP&MC CO&OS
cs BE&FA CO&OS (T)
DC&N MP&MC LIBRARY
MP&MC LAB / DC&N LAB
cs CO&0S CS (T)
MP&MC DC&N SPORTS

Course Code

EC501PC
EC502PC
EC503PC
SM504MS
EC511PE

EC505PC

EC506PC

EN508HS
MC510

Time Table Coordiﬁmﬁv‘

Course Name
MICROPROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLERS (MPMC)

DATA COMMUNICATIONS AND NETWORKS (DCN)
CONTROL SYSTEMS (CS)
BUSINESS ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSIS (BEFA)

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & OPERATING SYSTEMS (C0OO0S)

MICROPROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLERS LAB (MPMC LAB)

DATA COMMUNICATIONS AND NETWORKS LAB (DCN LAB)

ADVANCED COMMUNICATION SKILLS LAB (ACS LAB)
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
CRT
CLASS IN-CHARGE

Name of the faculty

Mrs. A. Sowjanya

Mr. C. Phaneendra

Mr. Ch. S. V. Maruthi Rao

Mr. P. Harsha
Mrs. S, Pallavi
Mr. Sk. Md. Rafi

Mr. K. Harshavardhan Reddy

Mr. G. D. Basavaraj;

Mrs. B. Sravanthi
Mpws. D. Jyoshna
Mrs. V. V. Deepika
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Almanac - B.Tech -Sem-12021-22
Commencement of Instruction - 06-09-21

Dussehra Recess - 11" to 16'" Oct-2021

Ist Mid Term Exams - 8t to 13 Nov -2021
Last Date of Instruction - 08-01-22

1I¢ Mid Exams - 10" to 18" January - 2022

Preparation Holidays and Practical Exams -
19t to 25% January 2022
End Semester Exams - 27 Jan to 9t Feb —

2022 W

Dr. S. Sai Satyanarayana Reddy

BEM.E.Ph.D.

PRINCIPAL
SREYAS INmeanEM ,AND TECH..

i Aranya, Bandlaguda, Tattiannaram, Hyd 65
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNRNICATION ENGINEERING
Academic Year 2021-22

Course: I ECE - B Time-Table W.E.F: 06-09-21
~ Semester — | B Room No:1B-202
| Day/ 1 | 2 . 3 4 | 5 6 7 ]
Time [ ] | 10:50- | e o | BT
09:00-10:00 ‘ 10:00-10:50 | 11:00-11:50 | 11:50-12:40 U 1.20- 2.10 2.10- 3.00 3.00- 3.50
. |
= == = = = N =
MON MP&MC C0&O0S s ; BE&FA C DC&N IPR CS (T)
TUE DC&N CRT / AT H MP&MC LAB / DC&N LAB
WED BE&FA CRT / AT 3 ACS LAB
THU cs MP&MC (T) CO&O0S MP&MC R C0&O0S CO & 0S (T) LIBRARY
FRI s MP&MC LAB / DC&N LAB E BE&FA MP&MC DC&N
SAT MP&MC BE&FA (T) cs DC&N K C0&O0S BE&FA SPORTS
SNO  Course Code Course Name Name of the faculty Almanac - B.Tech - Sem -12021-22
1 EC501PC MICROPROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLERS (MPMC) Mrs. A. Sowjanya Commencement of Instruction - 06-09-21
2 EC502PC DATA COMMUNICATIONS AND NETWORKS (DCN) Mr. C. Phaneendra Dussehra Recess - 11™ to 16t Oct -2021
3 EC503PC  CONTROL SYSTEMS (CS) Mr. Ch. S. V. Maruthi Rao [** Mid Term Exams - 8" to 13% Nov -2021
4 SM504MS  BUSINESS ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSIS (BEFA) Mr. P. Harsha Last Date of Instruction - 08-01-22
5 EC511PE COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & OPERATING SYSTEMS (C00S) Mrs. S. Pallavi [I"d Mid Exams - 10" to 18 January - 2022
6 . R A s —_ . Mr. Sk. Md. Rafi Preparation Holidays and Practical Exams -
( BAs [ ) QA £ - - < L - L S
EC505PC  MICROPROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLERS LAB (MPMC LAB) M K, Harshavairdlian Reddy 19 to 25 January 2022
7 Mr. G. D. Basavaraj; End Semester Exams - 27" Jan to 9" Feb -

EC506PC DATA COMMUNICATIONS AND NETWORKS LAB (DCN LAB)

Mrs. B. Sravanthi 2022
8 ENS08HS ADVANCED COMMUNICATION SKILLS LAB (ACS LAB) Mes. D. Jyoshna M 1 -
9 MC510 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS “Mrs. V. V. Deepika ol B
CRT atme™

CLASS IN-CHARGE Mrs. Mm}‘] 9 on €03 n0\od Dr. S. Sai SatyanﬂlllﬂghR‘e?_fiy

C’ “na na !t !
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
Academic Year 2021-22

:HHECE -C

Semester — |

Time-Table

W.E.F: 06-09-21
Room Nao:IB-203

giz/e | E B !_ IW{_ 3 | 4 | L 5 : 6 7

; 09:00-10:00 | 10:00-10:50 | . o0 | 11:00-11:50 | 11:50-12:40 | U 120-240 | 28 3.00 3.00- 3.50
MON 3 . BERFA | MP&MC co80S 2 - ACS LAB
TUE BE&FA IPR cs C0&0S H DC&N CS(T) LIBRARY
WED CO&OS MP&MC LAB / DC&N LAB " BE&FA MP&MC BE&FA (T)
THU MP&MC CRT / AT R cs DC&N BE&FA
FRI DC&N CRT / AT i CO&OS cs SPORTS
SAT DC & N (T) DC&N MP&MC MP&MC (T) K MP&MC LAB / DC&N LAB

Course Code

Course Name

Name of the faculty

EC501PC  MICROPROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLERS (MPMC) Mr. Sk. Md. Rafi
EC502PC DATA COMMUNICATIONS AND NETWORKS (DCN) Mr. C. Phaneendra
EC503PC  CONTROL SYSTEMS (CS) Mr. Ch. S. V. Maruthi Rao
SM504MS  BUSINESS ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSIS (BEFA) Mr. P. Harsha
EC511PE  E€OMPUTER ORGANIZATION & OPERATING SYSTEMS (C00S) Mrs. S. Pallavi

— : . Mr. Sk. Md. Rafi

TR ! .
EC505PC  MICROPROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLERS LAB (MPMCLAB) g % Pl P eddy
EC506PC  DATA COMMUNICATIONS AND NETWORKS LAB (DCN LAB) e S Dy
Mrs. B. Sravanthi

EN508HS  ADVANCED COMMUNICATION SKILLS LAB (ACS LAB) Dr.B.Srinivasulu
MC510 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS Mrs. V. V. Deepika

CRT

CLASS IN-CHARGE

Electrg

Sreyas Inn‘.'u.
Beside Indu Aranya, N

Head of thehﬂepartprﬁé[rﬁ“
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Almanac - B.Tech - Sem-12021-22
Commencement of Instruction - 06-09-21

Dussehra Recess — 11t to 16% Oct -2021

[** Mid Term Exams - 8" to 13* Nov -2021
Last Date of Instruction - 08-01-22

[["¢ Mid Exams - 10" to 18" January - 2022

Preparation Holidays and Practical Exams -
19t to 25" January 2022
End Semester Exams — 27™ [an to 9t Feb -

Dr. S. Sai Satyanarayana Reddy

B.E.M.E.Ph.D..

PRINCIPAL
SREYAS INSTITUTE OF ENGG., AND TECH.,
2.3 Beside Indh NANj4F Eandiaguda, Tatfiannaram, Hyd-68
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DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
Academic Year 2021-22

Course: [IH ECE-D Time-Table W.E.F: 06-09-21
Semester — [ ) Room No:1B-213
. T T ] ) ‘ o \
Day/ | ‘ , 3 | 4 5 6 7 |
Time | F*'**'*’” 10:50- | — L ———— g
| 09:00-10:00 | 10:00-10:50 | " | 11:00-11:50 11:50-12:40 U 1.20-2.10 2.10- 3.00 3.00-3.50 |
| — o G i) o O
MON MP&MC MP&MC (T) DC&N DC &N (T) c CO&0S cs BE&FA
TUE s MP&MC LAB / DC&N LAB H MP&MC CO&OS DC&N
WED DC&N CcsS BE&FA C0&0S § MP&MC IPR LIBRARY
THU DC&N CRT / AT R ACS LAB
- E
FRI BE&FA CRT / AT " MP&MC LAB / DC&N LAB
SAT MP&MC Cs BE&FA CO&OS K BE&FA (T) CS (T) SPORTS
Course Code Course Name Name of the faculty Almanac - B.Tech - Sem -12021-22
EC501PC MICROPROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLERS (MPMC) Mr. Sk. Md. Rafi Commencement of Instruction - 06-09-21
EC502PC DATA COMMUNICATIONS AND NETWORKS (DCN) Mr. C. Phaneendra Dussehra Recess - 11" to 16" Oct -2021
EC503PC  CONTROL SYSTEMS (CS) Mr. Ch. S. V. Maruthi Rao I* Mid Term Exams - 8" to 13t Nov -2021
SM504MS  BUSINESS ECONOMICS & FINANCIAL ANALYSIS (BEFA) Mr. P. Harsha Last Date of Instruction - 08-01-22
EC511PE COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & OPERATING SYSTEMS (CO0S) Mrs. S. Pallavi [["d Mid Exams - 10 to 18" January - 2022
’ R . —_ . Mr. Sk. Md. Rafi Preparation Holidays and Practical Exams -
D 2
EC505PC  MICROPROCESSORS & MICRO CONTROLLERS LAB (MPMC LAB) Wi I Hagehayaidhan Redoi 19 10 25 January 2022
g = v 3 PR Exams - 27t I y Qth Feh —
EC506PC  DATA COMMUNICATIONS AND NETWORKS LAB (DCN LAB) Me..G. D Basdviara]; End Seaustes Bame— 270 [aio 8 Feb
Mrs. B. Sravanthi 2022

ENSO8HS  ADVANCED COMMUNICATION SKILLS LAB (ACS LAB) Dr.B.Srinivasuly e -
MC510 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS Mrs. V. V. Deepika N e
CRT ;
CLASS IN-CHARGE Sk Md. Rafi Dr. S. Sai Satyanarayana Reddy
Head of the Depar ment B.E,M.E.PN.D..

PRINCIPAL
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